C6MARZ22 PRICE REPORT AmT/MA3 21.7.0
16:57:00 (EST) REPORTING DATE: 06MAR22Z2

COMMUNITY: PIMLICC COMMUNITY
PROGRAM : Gulfstream 04MAR2Z
‘RACE : 11

SOURCE : LA ‘ . -

ORDER OF FINISH : 2/6/7/4
SCRATCHED RUNKERS : 1,5 G ! i l FSTR E ﬂ M
$2.00 PAYS (US Dollars) | "

ORDER RUNNERS Win Place Show : :
OFFICIAL ! \

FAVORITES : il

2/6/7/4 2304.70 230.47

ist 2 28.40 11.00 6.00
2nad 6 5.80 4,00
3rd 7 7.00 ;
4th 4 i .
Exacta | i
OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS $1.00 PAYS (U8 pollars)
2/6 150.80 75.40 N ;
Trifecta i
OFFICIAL 42,00 PAYS $0.50 PAYS {US Doliars) i
2/6/7 1431.00 357.75 f
i i
Superfecta !
OFFICIAL 51.00 PAYS $0.10¢ PAYS {74 Dollars) f
|




06MARZ22
16:57:00(EST)

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY
PROGRAM : Gulfstream 04AMAR22

RACE : 12

SOURCE : LA
ORDER OF FINISH
SCRATCEED RUNNERS
FAVORITES : 14

$2.00 PAYS

ORDER RUNNERS
OFFICIAL

ist 3

2nd 14

3rd 5

4th )

Exacta
OFFICIAL
3/14

Trifecta
CFFICIAL
3/14/5

Superfecta
CFFICIAL
3/14/5/6

Daily Double
OFFICIAL
2/3

3/14/5/6

$2.

52

$1.

52

PRICE REFPORT
REPORTING DATE:

Win

32.80

00 PAYS
210.80

.C0 PAYS

2576 .80

00 PAYS
54958.89

.00 PAYS

211.290

0G6MAR22

AmMT/MA3 21.7.0

(U8 Dollars}

=i

$0

50

$1.

Place

13.2¢0
4.60

0C PAYS
105.40

.50 PAYS

644.20

.10 PAYS

949 .88

00 PAYS
105.60

{us

{Us

{us

{Us

Show

9.00
3.60C
9.40

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollars)

PRCOOO2
PAGE# 2



06MAR22
16:57:00(EST)

PRICE REPORT
REPORTING DATE:

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY

PROGRAM
RACE : 13
SOURCE : LA
ORDER OF FINISH
SCRATCHED RUNNERS
FAVORITES : 1

§2.00 PAYS

ORDER RUNNERS
OFFICIAL

1st 2

2nd 12

3rd 10

4th 1

Exacta
CFFICIAL
2/12

Trifecta
CFFICIAL
2/1z2/10

Superfecta
OFFICIAL
2/12/10/ALL

Daily Double
OFFICIAL
3/11
3/2

Gulfstream C4MAR22

z/12/10/1
11,13

Win

14.20

$2.00 PAY¥S
419.20

$2.00 PAYS
10174.20

$1.00 PAYS
14610.990

$2.00 PAYS
25.80
286 .80

AWT/MA3 21.7.0

C6MARZ2

(US pollars)
Place

8.20
i9.60

$1.00 PAYS
209.60

$0.50 PAYS
2543 .55

$0.10 PAYS
1461.09

$1.00 PAYS
12.9¢0
143 .4¢C

(Us

(Us

(Us

(Us

Show

5.20
14.60
4.80

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollars)

PRCOOO2
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